
361-855-4494 
FAX 361-855-2239

Teller-Line 
361-853-2255 (CALL)

Toll Free 1-800-465-4494
www.txbcu.com

JUNE 2025

Lobby:
Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Wednesday
10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Saturday 
Lobby Closed
Drive Thru:

Monday - Friday
9:00 am - 6:00 pm

Saturday
9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Hours of Operation

3131 Holly Road
Corpus Christi, TX 78415

(Corner of Holly and Kostoryz)

We Have
2 Convenient 

Locations 
To Serve You

2140 Gollihar Road
Corpus Christi, TX 78416

(One block from the intersection of Gollihar Road 
and Crosstown Expressway) 



Important Notice: Funds Availability Increase to 
Benefit our Members!
Beginning July 1, 2025, Reg CC holds will change. The next day 
availability will increase from $225 to $275, and second-day 
availability will increase from $5,525 to $6,725. Our general policy is 
to make your deposits available immediately but, in some cases, we 
may delay the availability of funds. Funds will usually be available 
by the second business day after deposit.

Blood Drive
TXBCU members are encouraged to support the Coastal Bend Blood 
Center by donating blood on Monday, June 16th from 11:00AM-
1:00PM at our Holly office. All donors will receive a t-shirt and a Blue 
Bell ice cream voucher!!

Summer Skip-A-Payment
Deadline for Applications: August 1, 2025

Again this year our Skip-A-Payment loan extension 
program will be offered during the summer. 

By completing this application, and on receipt by the credit union 
of the processing fee, eligible members may skip their June, July, or 

August monthly payment or two (2) biweekly payments.

Please skip my:(select only one)
q June Payment
q July Payment
q August Payment

On my:
q Auto Loan #:  ______________________ 
q Auto Loan#:  _______________________
q Signature Loan #:  ___________________
q Other Loan#:  ______________________

SKIP-A-PAYMENT APPLICATION
Name:  __________________________________  

Account#:  _______________________________

Phone #:  ________________________________

Drop off the application at our office 
or mail it to: Texas Bridge Credit Union 

2140 Gollihar - CC, TX 78416
3131Holly Rd - CC, TX 78415 

FAX to 361-855-2239
Apply online at: www.txbcu.com

Home Equity, Real Estate, Mobile Home, Student, Insurance, Vacation, Back  
To-School loan specials, MasterCard loans and any loan granted after April 
1, 2025 are excluded. Also loans granted previous extensions in 2025 under 
existing credit union policy are excluded. All loans must be current and your 
credit union account maintained in good standing. The Skip-A-Payment 
requests MUST be received 2 weeks prior to due date.  I understand in-
terest will continue to accrue on this loan during the deferral period.  
Skip  A-Payment requests and extensions will not be granted in consecutive 
months. I understand that the net effect of the deferral will be to lengthen the 
term of my loan. Any loan with a  Skip-A-Payment granted in June, July or 
August will not qualify for December Skip-A-Payment.

Borrower’s Signature              Date 

Co-Borrower’s Signature            Date

I understand that I will be charged a processing fee of $30.00 to cover the
processing costs.  The fee will be assessed whether the Skip-A  Payment 
is approved or denied. My application for a Skip-A-Payment may not be 
processed until the funds are available in my account to cover the fee(s). I 
authorize funds to be withdrawn from my account to cover processing fees  
as described above.

Borrower’s Signature             Date

Co-Borrower’s Signature            Date

We will be closed on 
Thursday, June 19th 

in observance 
of Juneteenth.

We will be Closed on Friday, 
July 4th, in observance of 

Independence Day.

Have a happy 
and safe holiday!


